Aluminum housing for industrial version
Al. housing Pressure Transmitters LCD window with a bar graph and a white back light
with LCD window made of all st.steel for wetted parts
a/w process flange MDF KOSHA, Ex d IIC T6 will be certified by December, 2025
optional relay switches & RS485
Model EDN.816
General features
■ Pressure Transmitters assembled with various flanges callled by MDF

Option code
Code
How to order
EDN.816.O1.BR35 aw MDF, DN25 PN160 according to DIN 1092-1
EDN.816, 4…20mA, 0…16 bar aw MBF, DN25 PN160 according to DIN 1092-1,
Others on request
Flange standard DIN 1092-1
Flange standard ASME B16.5
Flange standard JIS
0…16
0…25
0…40
0…60
0…100
0…1.6
0…2.5
0…4
R43
4…20mA / 2-wire system
0…10V / 3-wire system
0…160
0…250
2SW
0…6
0…10
"USE NO OIL" for Oxygen application
O1
O2
No.
Code
R26
without
Description
485
R28
R37
R39
R41
R30
R32
R33
No. without
0…5V / 3-wire system
1…5V / 3-wire system
O6 0.5…4.5V / 3-wire system
O3
O4
2 swtiches, relays
2 swtiches, relays
CC Certificate of conformance / origin
R35
See tables on
page 4
KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
DMCC Manufacture calibration certificate
TP St. steel tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
R45
R47
RYY
NO
18
28
2
85 18
34 100
38
assembled with process flangesbased on DIN 1092-1 & ASME B16.5
63/100
140 Ø  18 x 4 100 24
160
DIN 1092-1
DN PN d1 d2 d3 dM f k
x